
Chair Mat (PC)
Tough protection for carpet and hard
floors from wear caused by office
chairs

Parts

Styles Available

Technical Specifications

Part Number

CMC00001PCL

CMC00001PCS

CMC00002PCL

Size 0.9 m x

1.2 m 0.9 m x

1.2 m 1.2 m x

1.5 m

Colour

Clear

Clear

Clear

Weight (kg)

3.7

3.5

5.2

Material

Surface Finish

Product Height

Max. Operating Temperature

Resistance to Chemicals

PC

Grained

1.8 mm, 2.5 mm

+120°C

Medium

Slip resistant chair mat for hard floors and carpets.

Manufactured from unbreakable polycarbonate for high impact
strength.

Suitable for use above floor heating, good resilience.

Cost-effective.



Part Number

CMC00002PCS

CMC00003PCS

CMH00001PCL

CMH00001PCS

CMH00002PCL

CMH00002PCS

CMH00003PCS

Size

1.2 m x 1.5 m

1.2 m x 2 m

0.9 m x 1.2 m

0.9 m x 1.2 m

1.2 m x 1.5 m

1.2 m x 1.5 m

1.2 m x 2 m

Colour

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Weight (kg)

6

9

3

3

5

5

7

Environmental Resistance

UV Resistance

Typical Applications

Cleaning Method

COO (Country of Origin)

Guarantee

Get in touch | To order FREE samples or arrange a site visit please call +44 (0)1788 228 555 or email sales@cobaeurope.com

www.cobaeurope.com

Suitable for indoor environments

Yes - Stabilised

Offices, Warehouses

Warm water

DE

5 years

https://www.cobaeurope.com/

